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Greenfield Schools 03/01/18
502 East St.

Greenfield Illinois 62044
Phone (217) 368­2219 Fax (217) 368­2230

Game Schedule
9­12 Track
2017­2018

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Mon 04/02/18 AUBURN COMM UNIT DIST NO Varsity Away 4:30 pm

10
Thu 04/05/18 SOUTHWESTERN HIGH Varsity Away 4:00 pm

Mon 04/09/18 JERSEYVILLE (Boys Only) Varsity Away 4:00 pm

Tue 04/10/18 Southwestern Relays Varsity Away 4:00 pm

Thu 04/12/18 ILLINOIS SCHOOL FOR THE Varsity Away 4:00 pm

DEAF
Mon 04/16/18 Orange/Black Meet (ISD) Varsity Away 4:00 pm

Tue 04/17/18 SOUTHWESTERN HIGH Varsity Away 4:00 pm

Mon 04/23/18 PLEASANT PLAINS HIGH Varsity Away 4:00 pm

SCHOOL
Tue 04/24/18 Bert Trump Relays (Southwestern) Varsity Away 4:00 pm

Thu 04/26/18 CARROLLTON HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 4:30 pm

Sat 04/28/18 Carlinville Invitational Varsity Away TBA

Tue 05/01/18 WIVC Meet (Carrollton) Varsity Away TBA

Fri 05/04/18 Greene County Meet (Carrollton) Varsity Away 4:30 pm

Tue 05/08/18 Dick Hamman Invite (Boys) Varsity Away 5:00 pm

Thu 05/10/18 Girl's Track Sectional Varsity Away TBA

Sat 05/12/18 Gillespie Invite (Boys) Varsity Away 4:30 pm

Thu 05/17/18 Boy's Track Sectional Varsity Away TBA

05/17/18­­05/19/18 Girl's Track State Varsity Away TBA

05/24/18­­05/26/18 Boy's Track State Varsity Away TBA
Printed on March 01, 2018


